Aglncourt to Where Port Perry Ain't 75 km
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Agincourt to Where Port Perry Ain't 75 km

0. Start of route 0.0 0.1

1. L onto Grangeway Ave 0.1 0.2

2. R onto Progress Ave 0.3 3.1

3. Continue onto Malvern 34 0.6
St
R onto McLevin Ave 4.0 1.1
R onto Tapscott Rd 5.1 0.7
Continue onto Sewells 5.8 2.3
Rd

7. L onto Morningview 8.2 0.3
Trail
R onto Old Finch Ave 8.4 0.3
Continue onto Sewells 8.7 2.8
Rd

10. R onto Steeles Ave E 11.5 0.8

1. L onto Reesor Rd 12.3 6.1

12. R onto 16th Ave/York 18.4 1.8
73

13. L onto York 30 20.3 1.2

14. R onto Concession Rd 21.5 71
7

21.5 kilometers. +121/-84 meters

27. Continue onto Box 60.4 1.2
Grove Bypass

28. R to stay on Box Grove 61.7 1.2
Bypass

29. Continue onto Ninth 62.9 0.7
Line

30. R onto Steeles Ave E 63.5 0.5

31. L onto Staines Rd 64.0 2.5

32. R to stay on Staines Rd ~ 66.5 0.5

33. Continue onto Finch 67.0 0.7
Ave E

34. L onto Neilson Rd 67.7 1.0

35. R onto McLevin Ave 68.7 1.7

36. L onto Malvern St 70.4 0.6

37. Continue onto Progress  71.0 3.1
Ave

38. L onto Grangeway Ave 741 0.2

39. R onto Bushby Dr 74.3 0.1

40. End of route 74.4 0.0

25.1 kilometers. +48/-51 meters

69

15. <« L onto Brock 28.6 6.2
Rd/Regional Rd 1

16. <« L onto Uxbridge 34.8 7.6
Pickering Townline

17. t  Continue onto Hoover 42.4 0.2
Park Dr

18. t At the roundabout, 42.6 0.7
continue straight to stay
on Hoover Park Dr

19. 1t At the roundabout, 43.3 2.2
continue straight to stay
on Hoover Park Dr

20. - Ronto Ninth Line/York 455 0.8
69

21. <« L onto Main St/Regional 46.3 1.1
Rd 14

22. - Ronto Sandale Rd 474 0.1

23. & FOOD Break at either 47.5 0.5
Tim Hortons or Harvey's

24. - R onto Mostar St 48.0 0.8

25. <« L onto Hoover Park Dr 48.7 0.6

26. - Ronto Ninth Line/York 49.3 11.1

27.9 kilometers. +102/-87 meters




